
Gxako

Siqh in ge ni

Mag on tsin i  S P
Simela S P

Man di leni
B S P

Nqalwen i  S P
Damin i

SP

Gug wini
SP

Man di leni

Man di leni  A SP

Niyo na S P

Mak olon in i S P

Matye ni  A SP
Matye ni  B S P

Ngw etshen i S P

Gox e S P

Chan cele S P

11760 061
723

11760 072
482

11760 106
698

11760 117
315

11760 757
520

11761 028
226

11761 039
691

11761 040
384

Tina

Ki
ni

ra

K in ira

Cab
az

i

Nco me

STR405

Matatiele
EC441

Umzimvubu
EC442

22

13

14

15

22

23

24

Bekani

Bhukaz i

Em agxeni

eM j ik e lweni

Goxe

Gugwin i

Khwezi

Mac hib in i

Mak olon in i

Mandilen i

Maty eni

Ml ilweni

Mndini

Mondeni

Mpungule lweni

Mx utha

Niona

Nqalweni

Sidum ela

Zweli tsha

HUKU
SEN IOR S EC OND ARY

SC HOO L

AN TIO K S ENI OR
PRIM ARY Y  SC HOO L

NGWET SHE NI
SEN IOR P RIMA RY  /UP PER

MAN DILE NI S CH OOL

MT HO REB  SEN IOR
PRIM ARY  S CHO OL

MNDI NI S ENI OR
PRIM ARY  S CHO OL

BE THEL S ENI OR
PRIM ARY  S CHO OL

NIY ON A J UNI OR
SEC ON DA RY

SC HOO L

SA HLULO S ENI OR
PRIM ARY  S CHO OL

December 2020

Municipal Demarcat ion Board
Tel:  ( 012) 342 2481
Fax: ( 012) 342 2480

email: info@ demarcation.org.z a
web: www .dem arcat ion.org.za

WARD 
DELIMITATION

2021

Ü

Umzimvubu Local Municipality (EC442) Ward Number:           14
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